FONDS EXTERNES (jusqu'en 31 décembre 2008)

Donateurs

Australie

Allemagne

Espagne

Etats-Unis d'Amérique
Finlande

France

Hong Kong

Italie

Japon

Norvege

Royaume-Uni

Suisse

Commission européenne
Safari Club International
Succession Sanderson

TOTAL

Montants en USD

94'981
15'967
15'824
154'212
7'800
102'040
50'514
22'885
108'083
57'486
48'890
8'385
3'784'583
25'000
101'780

4'598'429



