FONDS EXTERNES (jusqu'en 31 décembre 2008)

Donateurs	Montants en USD
Australie	94'981
Allemagne	15'967
Espagne	15'824
Etats-Unis d'Amérique	154'212
Finlande	7'800
France	102'040
Hong Kong	50'514
Italie	22'885
Japon	108'083
Norvège	57'486
Royaume-Uni	48'890
Suisse	8'385
Commission européenne	3'784'583
Safari Club International	25'000
Succession Sanderson	101'780
TOTAL	4'598'429